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BONAPARTE RETREAT — New listing. Doublewide section!!! Lot

, LAURINBURG STREET Matural canal lof ,‘;r;:,.:; :::.:sc\:.;zr;e:,dp;l;:
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price from $12,500 to $16,EOE - * Available only to property owners — their lot 1500 any extras
SEASIDE STATION, SEA TRAIL AREA —Several lots, some with D:PS square feet with central air and heat, all ap- CONTACT JUDI PRIDGEN, DON LEWIS OR BUZZ CLARK
assumable financing, city water available on some, paved streets. Pliances and amenities. : T
$14,500 up. DLD HERE!

BREEZEWOOD —Close to ICW . Paved street, septic tank permit,
owner financing, $16,000.

OCEAN VIEW LANDING —Close to ICW and marina, paved
streets, septic tank permit, 75x 130 approx. $15,000.

GREEN BAY SUBDIVISION —Shallotte area. Secluded and quiet
area, septic tank, power pole. Motivated seller, make offer.
$4,500.
MANUFACTURED HOUSING PACKAGES
New Listings
SEA TRAIL - Located on Live Oak Dr. West, 1982 Champion. 3
BR, 2 baths, furnished, city water, screened porch, decks, storage,

nice, nice landscaped yard. $39,900. Everything is there, C/A,
WID.

M

SEA TRAIL AREA — 1975 Mascot with wrap around deck on a
beautiful landscaped corner lot with lots of trees. 3 BR, 2 baths s et IR .
furnished, W/D, C/H/A. Ho_r?iis_urle:u:fllem condition. $37,000. 137 EAST SECOND STREET

SEA TRAIL AREA — 1986 Fleetwood, 2 BR, 1 bath, partially fur- Beautiful 4-BR, 2'>-bath concrete canal house on the “T.” C/H/A.,
nished, front deck, split-rail fence, beautiful wooded lot within dock, washer/dryer, dishwasher. Excellent rental. $179,500.
walking distance of waterway. C/H/A. $29,900.

OCEAN COVE

Oceanfront condo with 1 BR, | bath, C/H/A, poul, ciubhouse, unfur-
nished. Excellent rental potential. $74,90.

SEA TRAIL AREA — 1970 Walker, 3 BR, 1% baths, fully furnish- &
| ed, W/D, C/A. 12x20 Florida room that makes a statement all its

own. Storage, large deck on front and side. Home is in excellent
| condition. $34,900.

SEA TRAIL AREA — 1985 New Moon, 14x70, 2 BR, 2 baths, par-
tially furnished, city and well water, W/D, C/H/A, 2 decks and
large screened porch, paved streets, beautiful lot. $44,900.

SEA TRAIL AREA — 1984 Conner D/W, 3 BR, 2 baths unfurnished,
well & city water, kitchen appliances, security lights, storage
building with electricity, gravel driveway, landscaped. $49,900.

CORNER DARE & SECOND
Permanent residence, 4 BR, 3 baths. Family room with wet bar,
refrigerator and sink. Two screened porches, large sun decks, corner
canal lot. $237,500. By appointment only.

SEA TRAIL AREA — 1974 Fuguay DIW, 2 BR, | bath, large living
room-kitchen-dining room combination, washer, C/H/A, furnish.
ed, wrap around deck, beautiful lot with lots of degwood trees.

$35,500. & oy

SEA VILLAGE - 1977 R-Anell, 2 BR, 1 bath, C/H/A, unfurnished - = , :

except appliances, W/D, screened porch, deck on back and par- OCEAN ISLE PLAZA/OCEAN ISLE BEACH !; -

tailly fenced yard. Storage, nice lot.$24,900. PHONE (919)579-3599 iz - N— . 8
______ —N_IGIIT NUMBERS —

SEA CASTLES, HOLDEN BEACH -2 miles from beach. 1984 Terry Barbee 579-4477/Nancy Barbee 5794477 »4 1

R-Anell, 2 BR, 2 baths, furnished, brick underpinning, shingle Butch Walker 579-3405/Lou Hayes

roof, 14x70, large back deck, storage. Located on two corner lots.
First MH on left in development. Very close to new golf course.
$34,900.

QUAIL RUN, OCEAN ISLE BEACH — Very close to beach and golf
course. 2 BR, 1% baths, screened porch, lovely lot, $20,000. Must
see.

MAKE AN OFFER!

4-BR. 2-bath canal cottage on Monroe Street. Furnished, easy walk to
—————— heach.
HOLLY ACRES — 1986 Sante Fe D/W, 3 BR, 2 baths, appliances,
WID, firepiace, cuthedral ceilings, walk-in closets, ceiling fan,
brick underpinning, nice lot, paved streets, close to creek. o
REDUCED TO $40,500.

OCEAN FOREST —1 mile from Carolina Shores Golf Course.
24x60 Craftsman doublewide, 3 BR, 2 baths, furnished, fireplace,
island kitchen with all appliances, W/D, brick underpinning,
10x20 front with landscaped fornt yard with brick walk-way.
10x20 shop, 10x20 screened porch, 10x20 carport, very very nice
home. Call for appointment to see this home today. $57,500.

SUN DOWN ACRES — Close to marina and Shaiiotte Point area.
1986 14x52, 2 BR, | bath, ceiling fan, gas heat, C/A. Never been

k—‘é%ﬁﬁ{;&:nxﬁr— b - P 0 "--:_".—'

lived in. $28,500 New listing. Beautiful 3-BR conerete canal home with loft, 3 full baths, SAND CASTLES
' C/H/A, dishwasher, washer/dryer, boat dock. Excellent rental house. . ) IR = _ -
¢ Fan GRI Corol Houck Margie Merritt Terry E. Pait s i Gt Oceanfront condos and lateral units. 2 BR, 2 baths, $96.500 to $139.900.
E:;-::rw 2 Eh-‘lfqt.‘ Bechar Broker Soletin Beautifully landscaped. You must see this one! $145,000.

(Mome - 754 974C) (Home - 579.6895) (Home ~ 579-7591) (Home — 754.9740)
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